SPORTON LAB.

FCC RF Test Report

Report No. : FG342001C

FR1 Part 96 n48 / 20MHz

16QAM

Spectrum % == [ spec * by
Ref Level 28.40 dBm  Offset 13.49 dB Mode Auto Sweep Ref Level 28.49 dBm  Offset 13.49 dB Mode Auto Sweep
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
@1 AvgPwr @1 AvgPwr
Limit ¢heck PABS Limit ¢heck PASS
20 dB e PORTUDS T INE—ABR PARY 20 dihe —$PORTUUS [INE_ABE TASY
10 dBm 10 dém
od 0 dBr
-10d8 —— -10 dBm ==
-20 dBm ! 20 dBm J
30 dB -30 dBm
| SPURIOUS_LINE_sBS | M | SPURIOUS_LINE_ABS_ J r\
Sep o v
=0 dbm 4 ..._,‘,'_JF - A i aEm ; lF W n .
&0 dB 60 dBm
Start 3.5 GHz 9009 pts Stop 3.75 GHz | || Start 3.5 GHz 9009 pts Stop 8.75 GHz
[Spurious Emissions [Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52270 GHz -46.14 dBm -6.14 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.51872 GHz -46.07 dBm -6.07 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53295 GHz -44.52 dBm -19.52 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53552 GHz -47.06 dém -22.06 d&
3.540 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54882 GHz -27.28 dBm -14.28 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54108 GHz -46.42 dBm -33.42 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.54999 GHz -16.16 dBm -3.16 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.54995 GHz -51.20 dém -38.20 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55107 GHz 17.03 dBm -12.97 dB 3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56897 GHz 17.08 dém -12.95 d&
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.57007 GHz -51.34 dBm -38.34 dB 3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.57003 GHz -16.22 dBm -3.22 d8
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57408 GHz -47.05 dBm -34.05 dB 3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57147 GHz -29.71 dém -16.71 dB
3.580 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58021 GHz -48.24 dém -23.24 dB 3.580 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58720 GHz -46.12 dém -21.12 dé
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73287 GHz -48.38 dBm -8.38 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72361 GHz -48.28 dBm 8.28 dB
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3,500 GHz 3,530 GHz | 1,000 MHz 3.52741 GHz -41.23 dBm -1.23 dB
3.530 GHz | 3.540 GHz | 1.000 MHz 3.53960 GHz | -37.01 dBm -12.01 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54862 GHz -32.32 dBm -19.32 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -26.39 dBm -13.39 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.55263 GHz -1.91 dBm -31.91 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 32.57004 GHz -35.94 dBm -22.94 dB
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57110 GHz -34.61 dBm -21.61 dB
3.580 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58007 GHz -39.47 dBm -14.47 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74948 GHz -409.18 dBm -9,18 db
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit | Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
2.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 352528 GHz -46.39 dBm -6.30 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52342 GHz -46.42 dBm -6.42 dB
3.530 GHz 3.605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,59822 GHz -44.67 dém -19.67 d& 3.530 GHz 3.605 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53468 GHz -46.37 dém -21.37 d&
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,61350 GHz -25.84 dém -16.84 dB 3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,61384 GHz -46.76 dém -33.76 dB
3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 300.000 kHz 3,61500 GHz -14.26 dem -1.26 dB 3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.61498 GHz -51.83 dém -38.83 dB
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3.636 GHz 3.845 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,63880 GHz -47.13 dem -34.13 de 3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63601 GHz -28.58 dém -15.58 d
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,60299 GHz -47.65 dBm -22.65 d& 3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.651768 GHz -45.05 deém -20.95 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,72763 GHz -48.30 dém -8.30 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,73740 GHz -48.29 dém -8.29 dB
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Range Low | Range Up | RBW | Frequency | Power Abs | ALimit |
3,500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52684 GHz -46.42 dBm -6.42 db
3,530 GHz 3,605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60354 GHz -36.80 dBm -11.80 dB
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61377 GHz -20.88 dBm -16.88 dB
3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.61406 GHz -23.94 dBm -10.94 dB
3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100,000 kHz 2.62870 GHz 0.85 dBm -29.15 dB
3.635 GHz 32.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 2.63503 GHz -28.64 dBm -16.64 dB
3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63649 GHz -30.03 dBm -17.03 dB
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64511 GHz -36.85 dBm -11.85 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72310 GHz -48.23 dBm -5.23 dB
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52339 GHz -46.45 dem -6.45 0B 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52039 GHz -46.25 dém -6.25 dB
3.530 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66280 GHz -45.18 dBm -20.18 dB 3.530 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.62238 GHz -47.88 dém -22.88 d8
3.670 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67889 GHz -29.52 dBm -16.52 dB 3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67162 GHz -46.69 dBm -33.69 d8
3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.67999 GHz -14.49 dBm -1.49 dB 3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.67972 GHz -51.98 dém -38.98 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68095 GHz 16.42 dBm -13.58 dB 3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69893 GHz 17.74 dém -12.26 dé
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.70001 GHz -51.58 dBm -38.58 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.70001 GHz -16.14 dBm -3.14 d8
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70801 GHz -47.23 dém -34.23 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70152 GHz -26.98 dém -15.98 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71187 GHz -47.55 dBm -22.55 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71710 GHz -44.62 dém -19.62 dé
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73812 GHz -46.97 dBm -6.97 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72034 GHz -46.52 dBm -6.52 dB
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3,500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52924 GHz -46.23 dBm -6.23 dB
3,530 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66951 GHz -35.45 dBm -10.45 dB
3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67872 GHz -28.24 dBm -15.24 dB
3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.68000 GHz -26.86 dBm -13.86 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.69396 GHz 2.13 dBm -27.87 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 32.70015 GHz -30.80 dBm -17.80 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70148 GHz -28.21 dBm -15.21 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71229 GHz -33.05 dBm -8.05 db
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72187 GHz -41.38 dBm -1.38 dB
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50784 GHz -26.16 deBm -6.16 0B 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50865 GHz -46.46 dém ~6.46 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53296 GHz -45.00 dBm -20.00 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53391 GHz -47.30 dém -22.30 dé
3.540 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54864 GHz -31.90 dBm -18.90 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54544 GHz -46.72 dBm -33.72 d8
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -16.23 dBm -3.23 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.54994 GHz -50.55 dém -37.55 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55089 GHz 15.80 dBm -14.20 dB 3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56885 GHz 15.05 dém -14.95 d&
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.57003 GHz -51.35 dBm -38.35 dB 3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.57002 GHz -16.20 dBm -3.20 d&
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57329 GHz -47.21 dém -34.21 dB 3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57127 GHz -31.31 dém -18.31 dB
3.580 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58049 GHz -48.28 dém -23.28 dB 3.580 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58091 GHz -46.65 dém -21.65 dé
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72196 GHz -48.35 dBm -8.35 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73689 GHz -48.29 dBm .29 dB
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3,500 GHz 3,530 GHz | 1,000 MHz 3.52978 GHz -41.99 dBm -1,99 dB
3.530 GHz | 3.540 GHz | 1.000 MHz 3.53956 GHz | -37.95 dBm -12.95 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54783 GHz -33.44 dBm -20.44 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.55000 GHz -30.99 dBm -17.99 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.55546 GHz -2.36 dBm -32.36 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57001 GHz -36.18 dBm -23.18 dB
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57109 GHz -34.09 dBm -21.00 dB
3.580 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58049 GHz -39.90 dBm -14.90 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74453 GHz -49.22 dBm -9,22 db
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit | Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 2,50100 GHz -46.39 dBm -6.30 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.51929 GHz -46.40 dBm -6.40 dB
3.530 GHz 3.605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59769 GHz -45.31 dBm -20.31 dB 3.530 GHz 3.605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54794 GHz -46.30 dém -21.30 dé
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61389 GHz -30.17 dBm -17.17 dB 3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61301 GHz -47.36 dBm -34.36 dB
3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.61499 GHz -15.28 dem -2.28 dB 3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.61497 GHz -52.03 dém -39.03 dB
3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61603 GHz 16.62 dBm -13.38 dB 3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63383 GHz 15.63 dém -14.37 d&
3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.63501 GHz -50.76 dBm -37.76 dB 3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.63503 GHz -15.96 dBm -2.96 dB
3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63997 GHz -47.56 dem -34.56 dB 3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63625 GHz -30.56 dém -17.56 dB
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.69276 GHz -48.10 dem -23.10 dB 3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65193 GHz -46.35 dém -21.39 dé
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72067 GHz -48.28 dBm -8.28 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72070 GHz -48.26 dBm -8.26 dB
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Range Low | Range Up | RBW | Frequency | Power Abs | ALimit |
3,500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52036 GHz -46.23 dBm -6.23 dB
3,530 GHz 3,605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60496 GHz -34.10 dBm -9.10 dB
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60784 GHz -32.42 dBm -19.42 dB
3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.61409 GHz -26.20 dBm -13.20 dB
3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.62352 GHz 2.04 dBm -27.96 dB
3.635 GHz 32.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 2.63505 GHz -33.29 dBm -20.29 dB
3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63781 GHz -28.62 dBm -16.62 dB
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64519 GHz -36.38 dBm -11.38 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72967 GHz -48.24 dBm -5.24 db
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,51290 GHz -46.22 dBm -6.22 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.50985 GHz -46.29 dBm -6.29 d&
3.530 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66280 GHz -45.60 dBm -20.60 dB 3.530 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53846 GHz -47.97 dém -22.97 d
3.670 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67898 GHz -30.32 dBm -17.32 dB 3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67101 GHz -46.99 dBm -33.99 d8
3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.67995 GHz -16.84 dBm -3.84 dB 3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.67999 GHz -51.43 dém -38.43 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68097 GHz 15.34 dBm -14.66 B 3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69889 GHz 16.72 dém -13.28 d8
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.70001 GHz -51.65 dBm -38.65 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.70013 GHz -15.66 dBm -2.66 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70793 GHz -47.23 dém -34.23 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70126 GHz -29.34 dém -16.34 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71514 GHz -47.79 dém -22.79 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71703 GHz -44.28 dém -19.28 d8
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72787 GHz -47.05 dBm -7.05 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72733 GHz -46.78 dBm -6.78 dB
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3,500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50547 GHz -46.42 dBm -6.42 db
3,530 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66937 GHz -36.15 dBm -11.15dB
3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67882 GHz -29.43 dBm -16.43 dB
3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.67998 GHz -24.33 dBm -11.33 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100,000 kHz 32.69280 GHz 1.79 dBm -28.21 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 32.70005 GHz -31.29 dBm -18.29 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70153 GHz -28.86 dBm -15.86 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71007 GHz -32.69 dBm -7.69 db
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72034 GHz -41.39 dBm -1.39 d&
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[Spurious Emissions [Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz ,52207 GHz -26.17 dem -6.17 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52039 GHz -46.38 dém -6.38 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53301 GHz -45.47 dBm -20.47 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53429 GHz -47.27 dém -22.27 d8
3.540 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54841 GHz -32.60 dBm -10.60 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54768 GHz -46.82 dBm -33.82 d8
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.54993 GHz -18.15 dBm -5.15 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.54934 GHz -51.21 dém -38.21 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55101 GHz 14.76 dBm -15.24 dB 3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56897 GHz 14.71 dém -15.29 d8
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.57006 GHz -51.82 dBm -38.82 dB 3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.57001 GHz -17.84 dBm -4.84 dB
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57141 GHz -47.21 dém -34.21 dB 3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57145 GHz -31.04 dém -18.04 dB
3.580 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58413 GHz -48.28 dém -23.28 dB 3.580 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58706 GHz -46.97 dém -21.97 dé
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72742 GHz -48.38 dBm -8.38 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72085 GHz -48.21 dBm .21 dB
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3,500 GHz 3,530 GHz | 1,000 MHz 3.52957 GHz -44.02 dBm -4,02 dB
3.530 GHz | 3.540 GHz | 1.000 MHz 3.53897 GHz | -37.28 dBm -12.25 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54508 GHz -34.52 dBm -21.52 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.54995 GHz -30.81 dBm -17.81 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.55654 GHz -4.78 dBm -34.78 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 32.57029 GHz -38.75 dBm -26.75 dB
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57110 GHz -36.97 dBm -23.97 dB
3.580 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58133 GHz -41.41 dBm -16.41 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74783 GHz -49.19 dBm -9,19 dB
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit | Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
2.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50943 GHz -46.24 dBm -6.24 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.51290 GHz -46.38 dBm -6.38 dB
3.530 GHz 3.605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,59769 GHz -45.47 dém -20.47 dB 3.530 GHz 3.605 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.55694 GHz -46.50 dém -21.50 d
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,61392 GHz -30.38 deém -17.38 dB 3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,61346 GHz -47.53 dém -34.53 dB
3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.61498 GHz -15.64 dem -2.64 dB 3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.61500 GHz -52.65 dém -32.65 dB
3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,61589 GHz 12.39 dém -17.61 d& 3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63391 GHz 14.19 dém -15.81 dB
3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 300.000 kHz 3,63503 GHz -51.02 dém -38.02 dB 3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 300.000 kHz 3,63501 GHz -18.44 dém -5.44 dB
3.636 GHz 3.845 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,63914 GHz -47.77 dem -34.77 d& 3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63612 GHz -30.66 dém -17.66 d&
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,60276 GHz -48.37 deém -23.37 d& 3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.65201 GHz -47.51 dém -22.51 d
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,74537 GHz -48.29 dém -8.29 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,73416 GHz -48.32 dém -8.32 dB
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3,500 GHz 3,530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.51707 GHz -46.45 dBm -6.45 dB
3,530 GHz 3,605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60496 GHz -34.89 dBm -9.89 dB
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60875 GHz -33.22 dBm -20.22 dB
3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.61409 GHz -26.08 dBm -13.08 dB
3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.62081 GHz -0.55 dBm -30.55 dB
3.635 GHz 32.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 2.63506 GHz -34.07 dBm -21.07 dB
3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64005 GHz -32.44 dBm -19.44 dB
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64504 GHz -36.46 dBm -11.46 dB
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.73035 GHz -48.33 dBm -8.33 de
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51854 GHz -46.14 dBm -6.14 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52621 GHz -46.36 dBm -6.36 d&
3.530 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66294 GHz -46.81 dBm -21.81 dB 3.530 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53413 GHz -47.97 dém -22.97 d
3.670 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67861 GHz -31.93 dBm -18.03 dB 3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67850 GHz -47.64 dBm -34.64 dB
3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.68000 GHz -15.60 dBm -2.60 dB 3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.67995 GHz -52.00 dém -39.00 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68091 GHz 13.41 dBm -16.59 dB 3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69907 GHz 14.28 dém -15.72 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.70005 GHz -51.99 dBm -38.09 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.70003 GHz -18.63 dBm -5.63 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70293 GHz -47.41 dBm -34.41 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70100 GHz -31.32 dém -18.32 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71737 GHz -47.87 dém -22.87 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71692 GHz -46.15 dém -21.15 dé
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3,500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52165 GHz -46.35 dBm -6.35 dB
3,530 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66979 GHz -37.73 dBm -12.73 dB
3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67674 GHz -32.07 dBm -19.07 dB
3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 300.000 kHz 3.67991 GHz -29.51 dBm -16.51 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.68471 GHz -0.08 dBm -30.08 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 32.70002 GHz -34.84 dBm -21.84 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70105 GHz -32.47 dBm -19.47 dB
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3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72019 GHz -1.91 dB
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2.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 351320 GHz -44.35 dBm -4.35 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52981 GHz -46.30 dBm -6.30 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53957 GHz -45.94 dBm -20.94 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53710 GHz -46.81 dém -21.81 dé
3.540 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54893 GHz -29.04 dBm -16.04 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54800 GHz -46.70 dBm -33.70 d8
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.55000 GHz -15.72 dém -2.72 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.54993 GHz -49.51 dém -36.51 dB
3.550 GHz 3.590 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55114 GHz 18.71 dBm -11.29 dB 3.550 GHz 3.590 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.58878 GHz 18.71 dém -11.29 dé
3.590 GHz 3.591 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.50003 GHz -49.82 dBm -36.82 dB 3.590 GHz 3.591 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.59000 GHz -14.97 dBm -1.97 d&
3.591 GHz 3.600 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58714 GHz -47.70 dém -34.70 dB 3.591 GHz 3.600 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59119 GHz -26.89 dém -13.89 dB
3.600 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60785 GHz -48.38 dém -23.38 dB 3.600 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60761 GHz -44.74 dém -19.74 dé
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74825 GHz -48.36 dBm -8.36 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72499 GHz -48.24 dBm -8.24 dB
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3,500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52990 GHz -44.21 dBm -4.21 db
3,530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53048 GHz -41.96 dBm -16.96 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54869 GHz -40.19 dBm -27.19 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.54993 GHz -30.04 dBm -17.04 dB
3.550 GHz 3.590 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.57168 GHz -6.26 dBm -36.26 dB
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3.600 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60390 GHz -40.79 dBm -15.79 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72304 GHz -55.08 dBm -15.08 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,52483 GHz -46.07 dBm -6.07 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.506810 GHz -46.12 dBm -6.12 d&
3.530 GHz 3.595 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56815 GHz -43.37 dém -18.37 dB 3.530 GHz 3.595 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53244 GHz -46.28 dém -21.28 d8
3.595 GHz 3.604 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60393 GHz -28.69 dBm -15.60 dB 3.595 GHz 3.604 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60338 GHz -47.33 dBm -34.33 d8
3.604 GHz 3.605 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.60498 GHz -15.05 dBm -2.05 dB 3.604 GHz 3.605 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.60486 GHz -50.06 dém -37.06 dB
3.605 GHz 3.645 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.60606 GHz 18.85 dBm -11.15 dB 3.605 GHz 3.645 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.64378 GHz 17.91 dém -12.09 dé
3.645 GHz 3.646 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.64503 GHz -47.07 dBm -34.07 dB 3.645 GHz 3.646 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.64500 GHz -16.00 dBm -3.00 dB&
3.646 GHz 3.655 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64671 GHz -48.02 dém -35.02 dB 3.646 GHz 3.655 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64601 GHz -26.89 dém -15.89 dB
3.655 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66289 GHz -47.81 dém -22.81 dB 3.655 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66256 GHz -44.54 dém -19.94 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73062 GHz -48.20 dBm -8.20 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72475 GHz -48.23 dBm -8.23 dB
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3,500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52534 GHz -45.77 dBm -5.77 db
3,530 GHz 3,595 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58731 GHz -34.47 dBm -9.47 dB
3.595 GHz 3.604 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60386 GHz -32.90 dBm -19.90 dB
3.604 GHz 3.605 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.60499 GHz -26.80 dBm -13.80 dB
3.605 GHz 3.645 GHz 100,000 kHz 32.62340 GHz -0.93 dBm -30.93 dB
3.645 GHz 3.646 GHz £00.000 kHz 2.64521 GHz -34.14 dBm -21.14 dB
3.646 GHz 3.655 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64600 GHz -33.09 dBm -20.09 dB
3.655 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65880 GHz -31.91 dBm -6.91 db
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72568 GHz -47.36 dBm -7.36 dB
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50814 GHz -46.34 dBm -6.34 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52306 GHz -46.29 dBm -6.29 d&
3.530 GHz 3.650 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.62321 GHz -44.00 dBm -15.00 dB 3.530 GHz 3.650 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64227 GHz -47.63 dém -22.63 d&
3.650 GHz 3.659 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65872 GHz -30.17 dBm -17.17 dB 3.650 GHz 3.659 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.65826 GHz -47.33 dém -34.33 d8
3.659 GHz 3.660 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.66000 GHz -15.98 dem -2.98 dB 3.659 GHz 3.660 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.65997 GHz -49.47 dém -36.47 dB
3.660 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.66106 GHz 17.66 dBm -12.34 dB 3.660 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69882 GHz 17.74 dém -12.26 d&
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 500.000 kHz 3,70000 GHz -49.34 dBm -36.34 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.70002 GHz -14.63 dBm -1.63 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70681 GHz -47.63 dém -34.63 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70107 GHz -27.90 dém -14.90 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71764 GHz -46.95 dBm -21.95 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71764 GHz -43.10 dém -18.10 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,72856 GHz -46.92 dBm -6.92 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.73635 GHz -44.44 dBm -4.44 dB
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3,530 GHz 3.650 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64143 GHz -41.48 dBm -16.48 dB
3.650 GHz 3.659 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65890 GHz -39.77 dBm -26.77 dB
3.659 GHz 3.660 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.65999 GHz -29.52 dBm -16.52 dB
3.660 GHz 3.700 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.66817 GHz -5.12 dBm -35.12 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz £00.000 kHz 2.70008 GHz -41.36 dBm -28.36 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70782 GHz -42.35 dBm -29.35 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71742 GHz -40.80 dBm -15.80 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72058 GHz -42.07 dBm -2.07 db
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Ref Level 28.40 dBm  Offset 13.49 dB Mode Auto Sweep Ref Level 28.49 dBm  Offset 13.49 dB Mode Auto Sweep
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 351311 GHz -44.13 dBm -4.13 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.51353 GHz -46.06 dBm -6.06 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53226 GHz -43.15 dBm -18.15 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53720 GHz -46.80 dém -21.80 dé
3.540 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54888 GHz -28.70 dBm -15.70 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54814 GHz -46.71 dBm -33.71 d8
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.54999 GHz -18.10 dem -5.10 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.54994 GHz -409.34 dém -36.34 dB
3.550 GHz 3.590 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55102 GHz 18.37 dBm -11.63 dB 3.550 GHz 3.590 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.58898 GHz 18.08 dém -11.92 dé
3.590 GHz 3.591 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.50010 GHz -49.70 dBm -36.70 dB 3.590 GHz 3.591 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.59003 GHz -14.65 dBm -1.65 d8&
3.591 GHz 3.600 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59887 GHz -45.42 dem -32.42 dB 3.591 GHz 3.600 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59102 GHz -29.19 dém -16.19 dB
3.600 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60797 GHz -48.19 deém -23.19 dB 3.600 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60785 GHz -44.52 dém -19.92 dé
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73155 GHz -48.36 dBm -8.36 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72850 GHz -48.25 dBm -8.25 dB
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3,500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52789 GHz -42.43 dBm -2.43 db
3,530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53891 GHz -3B8.94 dBm -13.94 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54885 GHz -36.25 dBm -23.25 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.54996 GHz -29.27 dBm -16.27 dB
3.550 GHz 3.590 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.552E0 GHz -5.64 dBm -35.64 dB
3.590 GHz 3.591 GHz £00.000 kHz 32.59036 GHz -38.13 dBm -25.13 dB
3.591 GHz 3.600 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59204 GHz -36.67 dBm -23.67 dB
3.600 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60677 GHz -40.12 dBm -15.12 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73515 GHz -55.01 dBm -15.01 dB
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Spurious Emissions Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit | Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51935 GHz -46.35 dem -6.35 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52618 GHz -46.31 dém -6.31 dB
3.530 GHz 3.595 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56815 GHz -43.18 dBm -18.18 dB 3.530 GHz 3.595 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54192 GHz -46.31 dém -21.31 dé
3.595 GHz 3.604 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60370 GHz -29.55 dBm -16.55 dB 3.595 GHz 3.604 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59620 GHz -47.00 dBm -34.00 d
3.604 GHz 3.605 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.60499 GHz -15.36 dBm -2.36 dB 3.604 GHz 3.605 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.60494 GHz -49.69 dém -36.69 dB
3.605 GHz 3.645 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.60614 GHz 17.83 dBm -12.17 dB 3.605 GHz 3.645 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.64386 GHz 18.17 dém -11.83 dé
3.645 GHz 3.646 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.64502 GHz -48.61 dBm -35.61 dB 3.645 GHz 3.646 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.64500 GHz -15.70 dBm -2.70 dB
3.646 GHz 3.655 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64914 GHz -47.76 dBm -34.76 dB 3.646 GHz 3.655 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64617 GHz -28.42 dém -15.42 dB
3.655 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66282 GHz -47.92 dém -22.92 dB 3.655 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66263 GHz -44.28 dém -19.28 d8
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72520 GHz -48.30 dBm -8.30 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72121 GHz -48.21 dBm -8.21 dB
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Range Low | Range Up | RBW | Frequency | Power Abs | ALimit |
3,500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51848 GHz -44.12 dBm -4,12 dB
3,530 GHz 3,595 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59205 GHz -34.89 dBm -9.89 dB
3.595 GHz 3.604 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60315 GHz -32.41 dBm -19.41 dB
3.604 GHz 3.605 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.60500 GHz -28.46 dBm -15.46 dB
3.605 GHz 3.645 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.60618 GHz -0.85 dBm -30.85 dB
3.645 GHz 3.646 GHz £00.000 kHz 2.64501 GHz -34.78 dBm -21.78 dB
3.646 GHz 3.655 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64687 GHz -32.28 dBm -19.28 dB
3.655 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65503 GHz -35.10 dBm -10.10 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73488 GHz -46.59 dBm -6.59 db
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
2.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 352543 GHz -46.14 dBm -6.14 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52180 GHz -46.36 dBm -6.36 dB
3.530 GHz 3.650 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.62345 GHz -43.97 dBm -18.97 dB 3.530 GHz 3.650 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64215 GHz -47.71 dém -22.71 d
3.650 GHz 3.650 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65863 GHz -28.35 dBm -15.35 dB 3.650 GHz 3.659 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65722 GHz -47.62 dBm -34.62 d
3.659 GHz 3.660 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.65994 GHz -14.30 dém -1.30 dB 3.659 GHz 3.660 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.65996 GHz -49.25 dém -36.25 dB
3.660 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.66114 GHz 17.31 dBm -12.69 dB 3.660 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69890 GHz 17.73 dém -12.27 d8
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.70006 GHz -49.71 dBm -36.71 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.70000 GHz -17.08 dBm -4.05 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70332 GHz -47.56 dBm -34.56 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70128 GHz -26.90 dém -15.90 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71780 GHz -46.40 dBm -21.40 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71780 GHz -42.66 dém -17.66 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72166 GHz -46.64 dBm -6.64 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73638 GHz -44.96 dBm -4.96 dB
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3,530 GHz 3.650 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64694 GHz -41.25 dBm -16.25 dB
3.650 GHz 3.659 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65868 GHz -3B8.71 dBm -25.71 dB
3.659 GHz 3.660 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.65996 GHz -31.05 dBm -18.05 dB
3.660 GHz 3.700 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.67497 GHz -4.97 dBm -34.97 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz £00.000 kHz 32.70098 GHz -38.65 dBm -26.65 dB
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,51341 GHz -43.99 dem -3.99 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52543 GHz -46.27 dBm -6.27 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53974 GHz -46.19 dBm -21.19 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53720 GHz -46.89 dém -21.8 d&
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,54873 GHz -32.08 dém -19.08 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.54863 GHz -46.80 dBm -33.80 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 500.000 kHz 3,54998 GHz -18.77 dém -5.77 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -49.43 dem -36.43 db
3.550 GHz 3.590 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55118 GHz 16.02 dBm -13.96 dB 3.550 GHz 3.590 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.58886 GHz 16.04 dem -13.96 d&
3.590 GHz 3.591 GHz 500.000 kHz 3,59019 GHz -50.29 dBm -37.20 dB 3.590 GHz 3.591 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.59001 GHz -16.36 dBm -3.36 dB
3.591 GHz 3.600 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,58541 GHz -47.70 dém -34.70 dB 3.591 GHz 3.600 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.59123 GHz -29.03 dem -16.03 dB
3.600 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60833 GHz -48.39 dém -23.39 dB 3.600 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.60797 GHz -46.06 dém -21.06 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72616 GHz -48.21 dBm -8.21 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,72853 GHz -48.22 dBm -8.22 dB
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3,500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52720 GHz -41.94 dBm -1,94 dB
3,530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53736 GHz -39.23 dBm -14.23 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54846 GHz -36.84 dBm -23.84 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.54999 GHz -31.72 dBm -18.72 dB
3.550 GHz 3.590 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.56033 GHz -7.02 dBm -37.02 dB
3.590 GHz 3.591 GHz £00.000 kHz 32.59089 GHz -39.34 dBm -26.34 dB
3.591 GHz 3.600 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59115 GHz -37.51 dBm -24.51 dB
3.600 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60701 GHz -41.04 dBm -16.04 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73653 GHz -55.02 dBm -15.02 db
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit | Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 352084 GHz -46.39 dBm -6.39 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52876 GHz -46.33 dBm -6.33 d&
3.530 GHz 3.595 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56834 GHz -42.91 dBm -17.91 dB 3.530 GHz 3.595 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53412 GHz -46.14 dém -21.14 dé
3.595 GHz 3.604 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60397 GHz -29.03 dBm -16.03 dB 3.595 GHz 3.604 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60159 GHz -47.49 dBm -34.49 dB
3.604 GHz 3.605 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.60499 GHz -15.09 dém -2.09 dB 3.604 GHz 3.605 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.60497 GHz -50.30 dém -37.30 dB
3.605 GHz 3.645 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.60598 GHz 16.99 dBm -13.01 dB 3.605 GHz 3.645 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.64378 GHz 17.11 dém -12.89 d&
3.645 GHz 3.646 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.64500 GHz -47.65 dBm -34.65 dB 3.645 GHz 3.646 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.64500 GHz -14.76 dBm -1.76 d&
3.646 GHz 3.655 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65222 GHz -47.80 dBm -34.90 dB 3.646 GHz 3.655 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64612 GHz -29.79 dém -16.79 dB
3.655 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66308 GHz -48.10 dem -23.10 dB 3.655 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68159 GHz -45.55 dém -20.55 dé
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73464 GHz -48.28 dBm -8.28 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72439 GHz -48.34 dBm -8.34 dB
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3,500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52618 GHz -44.51 dBm -4,51 dB
3,530 GHz 3,595 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59256 GHz -34.93 dBm -9.93 dB
3.595 GHz 3.604 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60331 GHz -32.84 dBm -19.84 dB
3.604 GHz 3.605 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.60498 GHz -30.02 dBm -17.02 dB
3.605 GHz 3.645 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.61445 GHz -1.85 dBm -31.85 dB
3.645 GHz 3.646 GHz £00.000 kHz 2.64583 GHz -35.55 dBm -22,65 dB
3.646 GHz 3.655 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64813 GHz -33.10 dBm -20.10 dB
3.655 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65653 GHz -35.50 dBm -10.50 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72127 GHz -46.81 dBm -6.81 db
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Ref Level 28.40 dBm  Offset 13.49 dB Mode Auto Sweep Ref Level 28.49 dBm  Offset 13.49 dB Mode Auto Sweep
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Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | poweraAbs | ALimit Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52807 GHz -46.30 dBm -6.30 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.50706 GHz -46.25 dBm -6.25 dé
3.530 GHz 3.650 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.62333 GHz -44.47 dBm -19.47 dB 3.530 GHz 3.650 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53054 GHz -47.96 dém -22.96 d&
3.650 GHz 3.650 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65888 GHz -29.95 dBm -16.95 dB 3.650 GHz 3.659 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65876 GHz -47.55 dBm -34.55 dB
3.659 GHz 3.660 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.65997 GHz -14.56 dBm -1.56 dB 3.659 GHz 3.660 GHz 500.000 kHz 3.65997 GHz -50.15 dém -37.15 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50844 GHz -46.21 dBm -6.21 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52354 GHz -46.37 dBm -6.37 d&
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